
N
ac

h
 o

b
en

Hörsaal F

Gangzone J01-01 -F

J01-01-F3
22,50m x 2,00m
38 qm
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10 qm

Medtronic

Novartis

12 qm

AstraZeneca

12 qm
Bayer

12 qm

BMS/Pfizer

12 qm

Alnylam

Zoll CMS

Tisch
1,60m*0,80m

13

14

21

15

16

17

18

19

22

23

24

25

Amgen

Boehringer

Daiichi
Sankyo

8 qm

6 qm

6 qm

16 qm

Abiomed

8 qm

Orion

6 qm

CATERING

CATERING

HHM 2020
20./21. März 2020 
Saalebene
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